
Adam Beck Spirit Days 2024-2025    
Fridays are SPIRIT DAYS - WEAR YOUR SCHOOL COLOURS! 

 
Wednesday September 25 Red and White Terry Fox Day 

Thursday October 31 Costume Parade Day 

Friday November 22 Family Flag Colours Day 

Friday December 20 PJ and Stuffie Day 

Friday January 24 Sports Jersey Day 

Friday February 28 Beach Day 

Saturday April 5 Marlies Day!  

March Spring SPIRIT WEEK 
Monday 3 Tuesday 4 Wednesday 

5 
Thursday 6 Friday 7 

Backwards 
Inside Out  

Tie Dye and 
Neon 

Read My 
Shirt Day  

Silly Sock 
Day 

 Hoodie Day  

 

Friday March 28 Creative Hat Day 

Wednesday April 9 International Day of Pink (TDSB) 

Friday April 25 Favourite Book Character Day 

Friday May 30 80s Throwback Day 

TBD Blue Jays Day! 

Friday June 20 Rainbow Pride Day 
 
 


